Wintercompetitie 2014-2015

B-turnus

Eindstand na 16 ronden

Pos
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Val

260
259
258
257
251
249
255
252
253
242
256
245
247
235
248
244
232
239
241
250
240
222
238
219
209
225
215
216
210
243
254
236
205
223
229
207
233
211
199
230
237
200
189
246
224
234
195
171
208
192
184
214
177
231
174
228
165
185
226

Naam

Michael Wunnink
Piet van der Weide
Jasel Lopez

Martin Bottema
Jack Blanchard
Dennis Breuker
Albert Riemens
Eelke Wiersma
Hugo van Hengel
Ben Oude Brunink
Rik Salomons

Paul Schipper
Arno Bezemer
Wim de Schipper
Ed Roering

Cees van den Berg
Cees Visser
Boudewijn Thewissen
Peter Hoomans
Olaf Ephraim

Alje Hovenga
Rene Pijiman

Rob Bodicker
Tony Lith

Peter van der Vlis
Haitham Al Haider
Matthijs Jansen
Harry Sitters

Theo Bakker

Ivo Timmermans
Juan de Roda Husman
Ridens Bolhuis
Eric van Tuijl

Abe Willemsma
Helmerik Blokland
Wim Suyderhoud
Helmer Wieringa
Jildo Kalma
Marnix Godding
Roel van Duijn
Wim Nijenhuis
Tejo Hagen
Writser Cleveringa
Aad Roemersma
Rob Witt

Ton van Nieuwkerk
Johan van der Maas
Wim Wijnveen
Peter van der Werf
Frans Roes
Janwillem Knipscheer
Henk Verkuyl
Wouter Egas
Nirav Christophe
Jaap Tanja

Enrico Vroombout
Aleks Varnica

Tide Jong

Angelo Spiler

Score
3286
3172
2972
2328
2280
2266
2240
2178
2095
2089
2038
2012
1992
1906
1873
1853
1843
1823
1799
1758
1721
1705
1690
1669
1650
1636
1635
1632
1630
1617
1581
1579
1547
1524
1498
1462
1432
1429
1426
1402
1400
1371
1357
1345
1319
1312
1288
1265
1261
1251
1244
1241
1234
1223
1219
1200
1174
1130
1105
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TPR
2336
2253
2382
2147
2163
2166
2142
2068
2157
1829
2071
2026
2167
1815
2025
2033
1999
1869
1985
2089
2137
1875
2016
1729
1621
1910
1672
1681
1675
2151
2258
1865
1672
2090
1814
1659
2034
1707
1581
2047
2002
1609
1665
2229
2014
1937
1561
1516
1679
1707
1580
1736
1486
2046
1539
2011
1595
1645
1926

IRtg
2283
2111
2233
2078
2181
2018
2046
2330
2243
1641
2067
2091
2283
1961
2133
1860
1965
1712
1779
2007
2213
1950
2042
1781
1717
1750
1447
1600
1681
2219
2162
1933
1589
2038
1728
1717
2084
1843
1553
1970
1925
1712
1400
2026
2224
1985
1650
1363
1733
1762
1400
1700
1457
2114
1492
2156
1647
1550
2045
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Pos
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
89
90
92
94
95
96
97
101
104
107
115
116
117
119
124
128
140
145
146
149
150
154
158
170
181
186
187
197

Val
159
218
221
220
139
206
144
133
173
152
124
129
151
167
148
126
128
162
110
217
212
121
101
213
147
117
168
201
180
123
114
98
182
86
87
104
113
138
105
227
78
108
141
100
107
145
88
137
130
65
82
72
75
77
64

Naam
Dick van Dam

Jan Timmerman
Guenther Ballon
Aldo van de Woestijne
Jaap van Velzen
Rene Velkers

Karol Lesman

Dick Dolman

David Laan

Ed Leuw

Debby Nieberg
Tjerk Hoek

Jorge Alarcon Ramirez
Paul van Beukering
Gerard Blok

Jeanne Potters
Mirjam Klijnkramer
Frans Albregts
Frans Oranje
Daanin ‘t Veld
Maarten Hoeneveld
Marcel Roelofs

Jan van der Pouw
Max Pam

Frans de Vreeze
Piet Borst

Willem Gruenbauer
Ruud van Caspel
Jean Prevot
Maurice Aue

Jord Hendriks

Pitt Treumann
Renzo Finkenflugel
Jan Wieringa
Annemiek Hamming
Casper Tepe
Gerold Huter
Robert Jan Schaper
Himmet Obut
Murat Duman

Roel Polak

Laurens Luyken
Carlo Assink

Leon Reina

Garth Sylbing

Daan Zult

Lisa Sudhibhasilp
Marc Overeem
Evert-Jan Straat
Anneke Wiggelendam
Diederick Arntzen
Reindert Houben
Frederik van Munster
Laetitia Baars
Martine Zilver

Score
1104
1082
1065
1062
1001
980
966
965
959
958
951
932
929
924
894
876
822
800
786
766
755
735
730
719
711
698
686
660
656
640
624
620
602
594
559
552
549
513
511
508
505
486
463
425
401
397
371
368
352
334
281
230
208
205
171
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TPR
1494
1925
2063
1946
1367
1846
1411
1236
1591
1438
1347
1317
1483
1568
1431
1248
1344
1533
1273
2057
2031
1322
1194
2287
1464
1333
1522
1970
1731
1394
1270
1211
1933
1190
1140
1267
1519
1650
1555
2067
1098
1361
1980
1666
1519
1688
1070
1831
1600
911
1324
1054
930
1066
865

IRtg

1399
1646
2120
2008
1500
1800
1357
1323
1450
1584
1291
1211
1513
1575
1300
1289
1267
1200
1293
2207
1634
1416
1063
2000
1642
1357
1300
2000
1980
1585
1483
1378
1922
1057
1134
1499
1519
1937
1300
1900
1054
1350
1750
1400
1523
2290
1499
2163
1971
1356
1400
1200
1499
1400
1300
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